Phoenix Drum Company, LLC 11445 Via Linda, Ste 2240 Scottsdale, AZ 85259 Phone - 602- 763 -1124 Fax - 480- 614-8146 phoenixdrumco@me.com



1

## Phoenix Drum Company, LLC. Dealers and Endorser Policy

## How to Become an Authorized Phoenix DrumCo. Dealer

To become Phoenix Drum Company Authorized Dealer you must love drums and drummers, have a solid knowledge of our product, our products' performance and PDC product maintenance.

You would be required to offer the same extensive amount of customer care that Phoenix DrumCo is known for and be licensed to operate business in the state you intend to conduct business.

Additionally you need commercial retail storefront that actually transfers product to the end user in-person.

If you think that you can meet these criteria or you do meet the criteria above, contact Phoenix DrumCo and we will send you all the necessary paperwork to begin the process of Dealer Authorization.

## How to Become a PhoenixDrumCo. Endorser

Should a performer wish to be considered for endorsement, he or she must complete the Phoenix DrumCo Endorsement Application. Endorsement Application can be obtained directly from Phoenix Drum Company at the address below.

Please read carefully and fill in the information requested and return the Application to Phoenix DrumCo. by mail or scan and email it to us along with all requested materials.

## PHOENIX DRUM COMPANY - AMERICAS & WORLD

11445, E Via Linda, Ste 2240 Scottsdale AZ, 85259 Email - phoenixdrumco@me.com Phone - 602-763-1124 Fax - 480-614-8146